
From: Jeffrey Epstein 

To: Lesley Groff <1 

Subject: Re: Woody Screening next week? 

Date: Tue, 10 Dec 2013 12:44:27 +0000 

tentative move wash to thurs. , . try to schedule reid hoffmn skype tomorwm lets try to scheudle a woody 
dinner. remind me later. 

On Tue, Dec 10, 2013 at 7:07 AM, Lesley Groff > wrote: 
Would you like me to try and set up the screening of Woody's movie one day next week? 

Saturday Dec 14, 2013 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart S7T for NY (EARL17 

TBD Arrive NY 

Sunday Dec. 15 2013 NY 

Reminder: Dec. 15, Possible due date or new boat to arrive 51t Boat then needs 5-7 days for engine install 
(Adam Zygowski is contact: 

Reminder: Blaine, Terje, Antoine, Woody Dinner; Screening 

1:00pm Pre Concert Talk by Leon Botstein at Carnegie Hall (5 tickets at Will Call under JE's name-take ID) 

2-3:30pm Concert (no intermission)-"Strauss: Self Portrait of the Artist" 

Monday Dec. 16, 2013 NY 

TIM "Wolfe of Wall Street" with Mort and Peggy 

Tuesday Dec. 17, 2013 NY 

TBD Go See Reid in Washington, DC (Cathy) 
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Wednesday Dec 18, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Jermaine on holiday Dec. 18-Jan 5 ell, My Mother-in-law's number-
- Land line, My Brother-in-law numbei Cell) 

Reminder: Katy= off 

Thursday Dec 19, 2013 NY 

Friday Dec 20, 2013 NY 

Saturday Dec 21, 2013 NY-RANCH 

Reminder: Sinofsky, Reid Hoffman 
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
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